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	Title
	Name
	Phone Number
	Email

	National Roles:
	
	
	

	Bureau Procurement Chief
	Anthony Lomelin
	(703) 390-6739
	anthony.lomelin@bia.gov

	Competition Advocate
	Jackie Wolfe
	(304) 596-1530
	jacqueline.wolfe@bia.gov

	Small Business Advocate
	Jackie Wolfe
	(304) 596-1530
	jacqueline.wolfe@bia.gov

	Alaska:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Renee Holly
	(602) 379-3822
	renee.holly@bia.gov

	Central:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist 
	Brian Schoellkopf 
	(703) 390-6621
	brian.schoellkopf@bia.gov

	Eastern:
	
	
	

	Contract Specialist
	Andrew Rhodes
	(615) 564-6970
	andrew.rhoades@bia.gov


	Eastern Oklahoma:
	
	
	

	Contract Specialist
	Katheryn Impson
	(918) 781-4612
	katheryn.impson@bia.gov

	Great Plains:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Brian Schoellkopf
	(703) 390-6621
	brian.schoellkopf@bia.gov

	Midwest:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Jocelyn Littlechief
	(405) 247-1527
	jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov

	Navajo:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Lynelle Benallie
	(505) 863-8404
	lynelle.benallie@bia.gov

	Northwest:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Kevin Kelly
	(503) 231-2279
	kevin.kelly@bia.gov

	Pacific:
	
	
	

	Contract Specialist
	Jodi Zachary
	(916) 978-6005
	jodi.zachary@bia.gov

	Rocky Mountain:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Brian Schoellkopf
	(703) 390-6621
	brian.schoellkopf@bia.gov

	Southern Plains:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Jocelyn Littlechief
	(405) 247-1527
	jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov

	Southwest:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Ryan Geffre
	505-563-3126
	ryan.geffre@bia.gov

	Western:
	
	
	

	Supervisory Contract Specialist
	Renee Holly
	(602) 379-3822
	renee.holly@bia.gov



	NIFC:
	
	
	

	Contract Specialist
	Michelle Cruz Salum
	(208) 387-5566
	michelle.cruzsalum@bia.gov
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